Stainless Steel Bow Eye

Bow Locker Seat with Vent & Storage
to Fit a 6 Gal Portable Fuel Tank
Under Deck Channel For Fuel Line
with SS Starburst

4 Stainless Steel Davit Lifting Points
Paddles

Reinforced Orca (CSM) Fabric
Handles on Tubes

Orca (CSM) Coated Fabric
Additional Air Retaining Chamber
Under the Floor

Solid Double Rub Rail

3 Layers Reinforced Seams

Hand Pump

Maintenance Kit

Owner's Manual

Portable 6 Gal Fuel Tank Installed with
Fittings in Bow Locker

Fiberglass Console

Fiberglass Console with Forward Seat
Fiberglass Console with Lateral Seat
One Person Jockey Seat

Two Person Jockey Seat

Bench Seat with Storage

Mechanical Steering System
Hydraulic Steering System

Standard Rigging From Factory

SS LED Navigation Light

All Around LED Anchor Light

Automatic Bilge Pump

Master Switch

Fuel/Water Separator & Canister

Bow Step with Stainless Steel Fold
Down Cleat

Lateral Stainless Steel Fold Down Cleat
Bimini Top

Cover

Bow Hatch Cushion

Tube Chaps

Chock Set

Color Boat Customization

Seadek ® Foam Teak (Grey or Mocca)
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OVERALL LENGTH
OVERALL BEAM

INSIDE LENGTH

INSIDE BEAM

TUBE DIAMETER
NUMBER OF CHAMBERS
PERSON CAPACITY
WEIGHT

MAXIMUM HP

SHAFT LENGTH

RDC DESIGN CATEGORY

64"

9'9”

18"

3+1

7

293 LBS

40 HP

20"

c

3.96 M

1.94 M

297 M

0.94 M

0.46 M

3+1

133 KG

29.8 KW

50.8 CM
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